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Lot

20
Auction

18th May 2023

Rent 
£103,000 per Annum Exclusive

Status

Available

Sector

High Street Retail
Auction Venue

Live Streamed Auction

High Yielding Freehold Retail Parade Investment

Six shops arranged over ground and two upper floors

Tenants include a barber shop, a school uniform shop, a restaurant and a
dessert/coffee shop

Approximately 16,713 sq ft

Close to Church Square Shopping Centre where retailers include
Superdrug, Boots the Chemist, River Island, Greggs and JD Sports

VAT-free Investment

Miles 12 miles east of Liverpool, 25 miles west of Manchester

Roads A570, A580, M57, M6, M62

Rail St Helens Central

Air Liverpool John Lennon Airport

Location

Situation

The property is located in a prominent position in the town centre, situated on the
north-west side of Bridge Street. The property is 150 yards from an entrance to
Church Square Shopping Centre with occupiers including Superdrug, Boots the
Chemist, River Island, Greggs and JD Sports. Other nearby occupiers include
Nando's, Caffe Nero, Subway, Papa John's and Cineworld.

Tenure

Freehold.

EPC

See Legal Pack

Property Information

Description

The property comprises a parade of six shops arranged on the ground, first and
second floors.

VAT

VAT is not applicable to this lot.

Completion Period

Six Week Completion

DISCLAIMER
These particulars are for your convenience only. They do not form part of the contract and should not be relied upon. Please refer to the Acuitus website for the full terms and conditions of sale, details of the auction and any update and changes in guide price.
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Tenancy & Accommodation

Address Floor Use Floor Areas
Approx sq m (1)

Floor Areas
Approx sq ft (1)

Tenant Term Rent p.a.x. Rent Review

32 Bridge Street Ground
First
Second

Retail/Ancillary
Retail/Ancillary
Retail/Ancillary

111.30
85.33
21.10

(1,198)
(918)
(227)

BARBERS NO 1 ST HELENS LIMITED (t/a Barbers No1 St Helens) (2) 10 years from 24/11/2020 (2) £17,500 24/11/2025

34 Bridge Street Ground
First
Second

Retail/Ancillary
Retail/Ancillary
Ancillary

84.30
71.40
16.50

(907)
(769)
(177)

AN INDIVIDUAL (To be Café/Restaurant) 5 years from 17/03/2023 (3) £14,000 17/03/2025

36 Bridge Street Ground
First
Second

Retail/Ancillary
Ancillary
Ancillary

92.10
62.40
15.70

(991)
(672)
(169)

TWO INDIVIDUALS (t/a Vigour Restaurant) (4) 10 years from 08/06/2016 (4) £10,000 08/06/2024

38 Bridge Street Ground
First
Second

Retail/Ancillary
Ancillary
Ancillary

120.30
15.91
27.00

(1,295)
(171)
(291)

D WHITTAKER & CO LIMITED (t/a Whittakers Schoolwear) (5) 10 years from 25/12/2016 (5) £12,000 -

40 Bridge Street Ground
First
Second

Retail/Ancillary
Ancillary
Ancillary

123.00
23.50
16.00

(1,324)
(253)
(172)

SOLSA LIMITED (t/a Solsa E-Cig and Piercing Boutique) (6) 5 years from 16/03/2021 £17,500 -

42-44 Bridge Street Ground Retail/Ancillary 435.52 (4,688) OPTIMUM GELATO LIMITED (t/a Kaspa's St. Helens) (7) 10 years from 14/09/2017 £32,000 -

42-44 Bridge Street First/Second Ancillary 231.40 (1) (2,491) (1) VACANT - - -

Total   1,552.76 (16,713)   £103,000 (3)  

(1) Areas provided by VOA (www.gov.uk/find-business-rates). 42-44 Bridge Street (First/Second floors) not inspected.
(2) www.barbersno1.co.uk - The lease is subject to a tenant only option to determine on 24/11/2025.
(3) A rent deposit of £4,200 is held by the landlord. The tenant is currently fitting out.
(4) www.vigourkitchen.co.uk - The lease is subject to a tenant only option to determine on 08/06/2024
(5) www.whittakersschoolwear.co.uk
(6) www.facebook.com/sthelensbodypiercing - The lease is subject to a tenant only option to determine on 16/03/2024.
(7) www.kaspas.co.uk. 
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Acuitus

David Margolis
+44 (0)20 7034 4862
+44 (0)7930 484 440
david.margolis@acuitus.co.uk

Henry John
+44 (0)20 7034 4860
+44 (0)7876 884 320
henry.john@acuitus.co.uk

Seller's Solicitors

BSG Solicitors
314 Regents Park Road, Finchley
London
N3 2JX

Jeremy Swerner
+44 (0)20 8343 4411
jeremy@bsgsolicitors.com

 

Contacts

Misrepresentation Act
Acuitus Limited, for themselves and for the vendors of this property, whose agents they are, give notice that
(i) the particulars and any further information communicated by any means to potential purchasers of the property described in the particulars, or their advisers, in connection with the possible sale of the property are provided solely for the purpose of assisting potential
purchasers in deciding whether they wish to proceed with further investigation of the property and do not constitute either the whole or any part of an invitation, offer or contract for sale of the property;
(ii) all descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation and other details are given in good faith and are believed to be correct as at the date of the particulars (or the date of the relevant information if earlier). However,
potential purchasers are not entitled to rely on them as statements or representations of fact but should satisfy themselves by searches, enquiries, surveys and inspections or otherwise with regard to the accuracy of such details. No responsibility or liability is or will be
accepted by Acuitus Limited, the vendor(s) of the property or any of their respective subsidiaries, affiliates, directors, officers, representatives, employees, advisors, or agents for any loss or damage suffered by any party, resulting from reliance on the particulars or any
other information communicated by any means to that party, or its advisers, in connection with the possible sale of the property.
No person in the employment of Acuitus Limited or the vendor(s) has authority to make or give any representation or warranty, express or implied, in relation to the property. References to Acuitus Limited include any joint agents acting with Acuitus Limited.
September 2020
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