## **Merseyside WA10 1NW**

For sale by Auction on 18th May 2023 (unless sold or withdrawn prior)





**High Yielding Freehold Retail Parade Investment** 

www.acuitus.co.uk

### Merseyside WA10 1NW

For sale by Auction on 18th May 2023 (unless sold or withdrawn prior)



#### **Property Information**

#### **High Yielding Freehold Retail Parade Investment**

- Six shops arranged over ground and two upper floors
- Tenants include a barber shop, a school uniform shop, a restaurant and a dessert/coffee shop
- Approximately 16,713 sq ft
- Close to Church Square Shopping Centre where retailers include Superdrug, Boots the Chemist, River Island, Greggs and JD Sports
- VAT-free Investment

Lot 20

£103,000 per Annum Exclusive

Available

Sector

Rent

High Street Retail

Auction

18th May 2023

Status

**Auction Venue** 

Live Streamed Auction

#### Location

**Miles** 12 miles east of Liverpool, 25 miles west of Manchester

A570, A580, M57, M6, M62 **Roads** 

St Helens Central Rail

Liverpool John Lennon Airport Air

#### Situation

The property is located in a prominent position in the town centre, situated on the north-west side of Bridge Street. The property is 150 yards from an entrance to Church Square Shopping Centre with occupiers including Superdrug, Boots the Chemist, River Island, Greggs and JD Sports. Other nearby occupiers include Nando's, Caffe Nero, Subway, Papa John's and Cineworld.

#### **Tenure**

Freehold.

**EPC** 

See Legal Pack

#### Description

The property comprises a parade of six shops arranged on the ground, first and second floors.

#### VAT

VAT is not applicable to this lot.

#### **Completion Period**

Six Week Completion

These particulars are for your convenience only. They do not form part of the contract and should not be relied upon. Please refer to the Acuitus website for the full terms and conditions of sale, details of the auction and any update and changes in guide price.

### Merseyside WA10 1NW

For sale by Auction on 18th May 2023 (unless sold or withdrawn prior)



#### **Tenancy & Accommodation**

Address	Floor	Use	Floor Areas Approx sq m (1)	Floor Areas Approx sq ft (1)	Tenant	Term	Rent p.a.x.	Rent Review
32 Bridge Street	Ground First Second	Retail/Ancillary Retail/Ancillary Retail/Ancillary	111.30 85.33 21.10	(1,198) (918) (227)	BARBERS NO 1 ST HELENS LIMITED (t/a Barbers No1 St Helens) (2)	10 years from 24/11/2020 (2)	£17,500	24/11/2025
34 Bridge Street	Ground First Second	Retail/Ancillary Retail/Ancillary Ancillary	84.30 71.40 16.50	(907) (769) (177)	AN INDIVIDUAL (To be Café/Restaurant)	5 years from 17/03/2023 (3)	£14,000	17/03/2025
36 Bridge Street	Ground First Second	Retail/Ancillary Ancillary Ancillary	92.10 62.40 15.70	(991) (672) (169)	TWO INDIVIDUALS (t/a Vigour Restaurant) (4)	10 years from 08/06/2016 (4)	£10,000	08/06/2024
38 Bridge Street	Ground First Second	Retail/Ancillary Ancillary Ancillary	120.30 15.91 27.00	(1,295) (171) (291)	D WHITTAKER & CO LIMITED (t/a Whittakers Schoolwear) (5)	10 years from 25/12/2016 (5)	£12,000	-
40 Bridge Street	Ground First Second	Retail/Ancillary Ancillary Ancillary	123.00 23.50 16.00	(1,324) (253) (172)	SOLSA LIMITED (t/a Solsa E-Cig and Piercing Boutique) (6)	5 years from 16/03/2021	£17,500	-
42-44 Bridge Street	Ground	Retail/Ancillary	435.52	(4,688)	OPTIMUM GELATO LIMITED (t/a Kaspa's St. Helens) (7)	10 years from 14/09/2017	£32,000	-
42-44 Bridge Street	First/Second	Ancillary	231.40 (1)	(2,491) (1)	VACANT	-	-	-
Total			1,552.76	(16,713)			£103,000 (3)	

<sup>(1)</sup> Areas provided by VOA (www.gov.uk/find-business-rates). 42-44 Bridge Street (First/Second floors) not inspected.

<sup>(2)</sup> www.barbersno1.co.uk - The lease is subject to a tenant only option to determine on 24/11/2025.

<sup>(3)</sup> A rent deposit of £4,200 is held by the landlord. The tenant is currently fitting out.

<sup>(4)</sup> www.vigourkitchen.co.uk - The lease is subject to a tenant only option to determine on 08/06/2024

<sup>(5)</sup> www.whittakersschoolwear.co.uk

<sup>(6)</sup> www.facebook.com/sthelensbodypiercing - The lease is subject to a tenant only option to determine on 16/03/2024.

<sup>(7)</sup> www.kaspas.co.uk.

## **Merseyside WA10 1NW**





# **Merseyside WA10 1NW**





# **Merseyside WA10 1NW**





# **Merseyside WA10 1NW**





### Merseyside WA10 1NW

For sale by Auction on 18th May 2023 (unless sold or withdrawn prior)





**High Yielding Freehold Retail Parade Investment** 

www.acuitus.co.uk

### Merseyside WA10 1NW

For sale by Auction on 18th May 2023 (unless sold or withdrawn prior)



#### **Contacts**

Acuitus

David Margolis +44 (0)20 7034 4862 +44 (0)7930 484 440 david.margolis@acuitus.co.uk

Henry John +44 (0)20 7034 4860 +44 (0)7876 884 320 henry.john@acuitus.co.uk

#### Seller's Solicitors

BSG Solicitors 314 Regents Park Road, Finchley London N3 2JX

Jeremy Swerner +44 (0)20 8343 4411 jeremy@bsgsolicitors.com

#### **Misrepresentation Act**

Acuitus Limited, for themselves and for the vendors of this property, whose agents they are, give notice that

(i) the particulars and any further information communicated by any means to potential purchasers of the property described in the particulars, or their advisers, in connection with the possible sale of the property are provided solely for the purpose of assisting potential purchasers in deciding whether they wish to proceed with further investigation of the property and do not constitute either the whole or any part of an invitation, offer or contract for sale of the property;

(ii) all descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation and other details are given in good faith and are believed to be correct as at the date of the relevant information if earlier). However, potential purchasers are not entitled to rely on them as statements or representations of fact but should satisfy themselves by searches, enquiries, surveys and inspections or otherwise with regard to the accuracy of such details. No responsibility or liability is or will be accepted by Acuitus Limited, the vendor(s) of the property or any of their respective subsidiaries, affiliates, directors, officers, representatives, employees, advisors, or agents for any loss or damage suffered by any party, resulting from reliance on the particulars or any other information communicated by any means to that party, or its advisers, in connection with the possible sale of the property.

No person in the employment of Acuitus Limited or the vendor(s) has authority to make or give any representation or warranty, express or implied, in relation to the property. References to Acuitus Limited include any joint agents acting with Acuitus Limited. September 2020

**High Yielding Freehold Retail Parade Investment** 

www.acuitus.co.uk